
 

 
 

 

Tender Notice and Invitation to Tender

DE-HOOP / MALEKANE (FETAKGOMO-TUBATSE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY)-

RETICULATION (MPANA, RATAU AND MAEPA) CONTRACT C
Employer Tender Number: SK8/3/1-20/2021/22

cidb Reference Number: 100075032

GREATER SEKHUKHUNE DISTRICT MUNICIPALITY INVITES TENDERS FOR DE-HOOP / MALEKANE (FETAKGOMO-TUBATSE

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY)- RETICULATION (MPANA, RATAU AND MAEPA) CONTRACT C

It is estimated that tenderers should have a cidb contractor grading of 7CE.

The Physical Address for collection of Tender documents is:

No3 West Street

Groblersdaal

0132627300

0470

Documents may be collected during work hours after 09h00 on 2021/11/17

A non-refundable tender deposit of R1,000.00 payable by cash is required on collection of the Tender documents.

BAREKI MALL CORNER CHRIS WIDD AND VAN RIEBEECK STREETS GROBLERSDAL 0470

Queries relating to the issues of these documents may be addressed to:

Mr. Masemola V

Tel No. 0132627659

Fax No. 0132627688

E-mail. masemolav@sekhukhune.gov.za

or

Mr. Ramadje K

Tel No. 0132627556

Fax No. 0132627688

E-mail. ramajek@sekhukhune.gov.za

The closing time for receipt of Tenders is  10h00 on Monday, 13 December 2021.

Telephonic, Telegraphic, Telex, Facsimile, Emailed  and Late Tenders will not be accepted.

Tenders may only be submitted on the tender documentation that is issued.

Requirements for sealing, addressing, delivering, opening and assessment of Tenders are stated in the Tender Data.


